
CYPRESS WOODS GOLF & CC 
2014-2015 Golf Rates 

   

RATES ARE SUBJECT TO 
CHANGE 

 
 

Apr 1-  /  May 1- 
Apr 30  / Oct 31 

Nov 1-  
Dec 31 

2015 Jan 1 –  
Mar 30 

PUBLIC RATES     

7:00 – 11:59  $69 / $38 $69 0 

     

12:00 – 3:00  $55 / $28 $55 $79 

     

3:00-close  $39 / $28 $39 $52 

     

9 HOLES  $39 / $28 - - 

RENTERS     

18 - Holes  $45 / $28 $45 $65 

9- Holes  $30 / 20 $30 $45 

Walk after 4PM  $15 $15 $15 

Guest of Renters  $50/$35 $50/35 $75/$45 

MEMBERS     

18 HOLES 
 

9 HOLES 

 $22 incl 
 

$11 incl 

$22 incl 
 

$11 incl 

$24  
$22– mem charge 

$11 incl 

Walking after 4PM  - - - 

GUEST OF MEMBERS     

18 HOLES  $45 / $28 $45 $60 

9 HOLES  $30 / $20 $30 $40 

Walking  $15 $15 $15 

RECIPROCAL      

18 HOLES  $33 - - 

9 HOLES  $25 - - 

GUEST 
 $33 all day    

$25 9-Holes 
- 

- 

     

PLAYCARDS / PGA 
 

 $33 all day no 
nine hole rate 

- 
 

- 

     

JUNIORS / RIDERS  $11/Member $22 $22 

Must be at least 16 years of 
age and have a driver’s 

license to operate the golf 
cart 

  
$22 Non-
Member 

  

Bag & Locker Combo 
Bag storage 
Locker Only 
Range Balls                      

  
 
 
Public 

$125 
$100 
$50 

$6.00 

 
 
 

$6.00 

 
 
 

$6.00 

     

     

 


