CYPRESS WOODS GOLF & CC

2014-2015 Golf Rates

RATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE		Apr 1- / May 1- Apr 30 / Oct 31	Nov 1- Dec 31	2015 Jan 1 – Mar 30
PUBLIC RATES				
7:00 – 11:59		\$69 / \$38	\$69	0
12:00 – 3:00		\$55 / \$28	\$55	\$79
3:00-close		\$39 / \$28	\$39	\$52
9 HOLES		\$39 / \$28	-	-
RENTERS				
18 - Holes		\$45 / \$28	\$45	\$65
9- Holes		\$30 / 20	\$30	\$45
Walk after 4PM		\$15	\$15	\$15
Guest of Renters		\$50/\$35	\$50/35	\$75/\$45
MEMBERS				
18 HOLES		\$22 incl	\$22 incl	\$24 \$22– mem charge
9 HOLES		\$11 incl	\$11 incl	\$11 incl
Walking after 4PM		-	-	-
GUEST OF MEMBERS				
18 HOLES		\$45 / \$28	\$45	\$60
9 HOLES		\$30 / \$20	\$30	\$40
Walking		\$15	\$15	\$15
RECIPROCAL				
18 HOLES		\$33	-	-
9 HOLES		\$25	-	-
GUEST		\$33 all day \$25 9-Holes	-	-
PLAYCARDS / PGA		\$33 all day no nine hole rate	-	-
JUNIORS / RIDERS		\$11/Member	\$22	\$22
Must be at least 16 years of age and have a driver's license to operate the golf cart		\$22 Non- Member		
Bag & Locker Combo Bag storage Locker Only Range Balls	Public	\$125 \$100 \$50 \$6.00	\$6.00	\$6.00